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Date Day |Time ]Topic ISpeaker\Guida
T Lecture :
02-28-2024 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2.00pm Dr.Srividya Sethuram
2/22/2024 |Thursday 1.00pm-2.00pm |Oncosurgery Dr.Achigh Bangar
Student Seminar
Dr. Atharva Patil- Motility disorders of
oesophagus (structural/neuromuscular)
315004 | Monday [ 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr- Riddhi Jadhav - Motility diearders of Dr. Tushar Khachane
' oesophagus (structural/neuromuscular)
Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas- Motility disorders of
i oesophagus (structural/neuromuscular)
2112/2024 |Monday 1.00pm-2:00pm_|Dr. Priyanka Moulik - Oesophageal atresia Dr. Nikhil Phadke
21012004 |Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm [DF: Sabahath Tamboli - Diapheagm(Embryology, ny. sachin Naik
disorders and its management)
2/26/2024 |Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm g';JZﬁ;ﬁﬁ;ﬂli?;gégamgizz‘;ﬁgﬁg (Etiology. o ajit Jadhav
Journal Club
2/6/2024 |Tuesday  |1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Sandesh Gawade
2/13/2024 |[Tuesday  [1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Aditya Kamath Dr_ Nikhil Phadke
2/20/2024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Rukayya Hamdulay Dr. Ajit Jadhav
2/27/2024 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Shantaram Gulve
: ] ~ Laparoscopic Endotrainer
2/3/2024  |Saturday  |2:00pm - 4:00pm|JR2 and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
2110/2024 |Saturday 2:00pm - 4.00pm|JR2 and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
2/17/2024 Saturday 2:00pm - 4:00pm|JR2 and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
2/24/2024 |Saturday  |2:00pm - 4:00pm|JR2 and JR3 Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
7 Case Presentation
21212024  |Friday 1.00pm- 2.00pm |Dr. Ashwini/ Dr. Rukaiyya Dr Sachin Naik
2/9/2024  |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Suraj/ Dr. Ganesh Dr Rahul Kashide
2/16/2024 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Shubham Dr. Shubhr Dr Pavan Dharurkar
2/23/2024 Fridéy 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Sabahath/ Dr. Aditya Dr. Nandkishor Raut
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